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Hallstead Great Bend Rod & Gun Association
Big 50 ATA Trap Shoot Results

August 26, 2020

Event 1: 50 Singles — 10 Entries

Name

Frank Benacquisto Jr

Brian Zick

Joseph Woosman

Martin Reed (Sub Vet)
Kenneth Fagnani (Vet)
Ricky Blachek (Sub Vet)
Gary Decker (Vet)

Laura Foote (Lady I)
Gordon Sprague (Sub Vet)
Deann Benacquisto (Lady I)

Score
49/50
48/50
48/50
44/50
44/50
43/50
41/50
37/50
32/50
27/50

Class

O OO OO OO WO w

Event 2: 50 Handicap — 9 Entries

Name

Brian Zick

Frank Benacquisto Jr
Laura Foote (Lady I)

Gary Decker (Vet)

Gordon Sprague (Sub Vet)
Joseph Woosman

Ricky Blachek (Sub Vet)
Kenneth Fagnani (Vet)
Martin Reed (Sub Vet)

Score
44/50
41/50
40/50
40/50
40/50
40/50
39/50
38/50
36/50

Yardage
22

21
19
19
19
23
20
22
19

Event 3: 25 Pair Doubles — 4 Entries

Name

Joseph Woosman
Brian Zick

Ricky Blachek (Sub Vet)
Laura Foote (Lady I)

Score
47/50
42/50
41/50
35/50

Class
C

C
D
D

State
NY
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
NY
NY
NY

State
PA
NY
NY
PA
NY
PA
PA
NY
PA

State
PA
PA
PA
NY



